
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 18.8 S M 4 20 43 43

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 18.2 S F 3  

2 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 10.7 S M 2 13 40 40

FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 13.0 S M 3  

3 LUACES DE LA HERRAN, SANTIAGO GC54287470 7.2 S M 2 10 39 39

COSTA BUJAN, JAVIER GC54245072 11.4 S M 2  

ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 15.8 S M 3 16 39 39

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12.9 S M 3  

RIAL GONZALEZ, IAGO GC00998980 22.0 M M 4 25 39 39

MARTIN BLANCO, MANUEL GC54190279 23.3 M M 4  

6 DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, IAGO GC54922534 7.8 M M 2 10 38 38

DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO GC54243970 8.7 S M 2  

LIÑEIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS GC54396461 17.2 S M 3 22 38 38

LIñEIRA PIñEIRO, JOSE GC54964002 22.4 M M 4  

8 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 15.6 S M 3 17 37 37

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 14.9 S M 3  

PERNAS ALONSO, INES GC54148816 21.7 S F 4 20 37 37

ROGEL DAPARTE, EMILIO GC54818436 15.5 S M 3  

DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 22.4 S M 4 27 37 37

DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 26.5 M M 5  

11 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC54436369 18.3 S F 3 17 36 36

GARCIA HERMIDA, RICARDO GC54436370 12.5 S M 3  

HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 26.5 S M 5 28 36 36

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL GC00946306 25.4 S M 4  

13 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 6.2 M M 2 14 35 35

RUPPEN PARDO, JOSE FERNANDO GC54323707 21.0 S M 4  

IGLESIAS SOUTO, CARLOS GC54786333 13.4 S M 3 19 35 35

CORES SUAREZ, ENRIQUE GC54426766 21.6 S M 4  

15 LOMBA GOMEZ, AGUSTIN 4401432602 16.0 S M 3 17 32 32

VAZQUEZ DIAZ, ANTONIO JOSE GC54425461 14.3 S M 3  

LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL GC54973444 20.7 S M 4 24 32 32

SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC67798136 24.2 S F 4  

17 BELLO VELO, TOMAS GC54364339 16.6 S M 3 12 31 31

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 6.7 S M 2  

FERNANDEZ ARES, MIGUEL LUIS GC54817137 15.0 S M 3 17 31 31

NOGUEIRA  ALVAREZ, JOSE J. GC54748758 16.5 S M 3  

19 MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 16.5 S M 3 14 30 30

KIM, JUN GC00383683 9.6 S M 2  

20 CASTRO VARELA, ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17.3 S M 3 18 28 28

DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 15.8 S M 3  

FERREIRO BROZ, JOSE GC54406304 17.9 S M 3 20 28 28

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.8 S M 3  

22 TASENDE CANCELA, PEDRO GC54097042 36.0 S M 5 30 25 25

PAZOS PAZOS, DANIEL GC54159217 26.5 S M 5  

23 FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO GC67783614 15.7 S M 3 18 24 24

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 17.4 S M 3  

SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO GC54239471 16.2 S M 3 24 24 24

LORENZO TOMé, JUANA GC54063585 32.7 S F 5  
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25 TOME DIAZ, PAULA GC63941872 36.0 S F 5 33 22 22

DE OZAMIZ LESTON, ITZIAR GC00772506 36.2 S F 6  
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 LUACES DE LA HERRAN, SANTIAGO GC54287470 7.2 S M 2 10 29 29

COSTA BUJAN, JAVIER GC54245072 11.4 S M 2  

2 DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, IAGO GC54922534 7.8 M M 2 10 28 28

DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO GC54243970 8.7 S M 2  

3 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 10.7 S M 2 13 27 27

FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 13.0 S M 3  

4 ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 15.8 S M 3 16 25 25

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12.9 S M 3  

5 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 18.8 S M 4 20 23 23

MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 18.2 S F 3  

6 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 6.2 M M 2 14 22 22

RUPPEN PARDO, JOSE FERNANDO GC54323707 21.0 S M 4  

7 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 15.6 S M 3 17 21 21

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO GC54281032 14.9 S M 3  

8 BELLO VELO, TOMAS GC54364339 16.6 S M 3 12 20 20

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 6.7 S M 2  

9 LIÑEIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS GC54396461 17.2 S M 3 22 19 19

LIñEIRA PIñEIRO, JOSE GC54964002 22.4 M M 4  

GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC54436369 18.3 S F 3 17 19 19

GARCIA HERMIDA, RICARDO GC54436370 12.5 S M 3  

11 PERNAS ALONSO, INES GC54148816 21.7 S F 4 20 18 18

ROGEL DAPARTE, EMILIO GC54818436 15.5 S M 3  

IGLESIAS SOUTO, CARLOS GC54786333 13.4 S M 3 19 18 18

CORES SUAREZ, ENRIQUE GC54426766 21.6 S M 4  

FERNANDEZ ARES, MIGUEL LUIS GC54817137 15.0 S M 3 17 18 18

NOGUEIRA  ALVAREZ, JOSE J. GC54748758 16.5 S M 3  

14 DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 22.4 S M 4 27 17 17

DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 26.5 M M 5  

LOMBA GOMEZ, AGUSTIN 4401432602 16.0 S M 3 17 17 17

VAZQUEZ DIAZ, ANTONIO JOSE GC54425461 14.3 S M 3  

MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 16.5 S M 3 14 17 17

KIM, JUN GC00383683 9.6 S M 2  

17 RIAL GONZALEZ, IAGO GC00998980 22.0 M M 4 25 16 16

MARTIN BLANCO, MANUEL GC54190279 23.3 M M 4  

18 LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL GC54973444 20.7 S M 4 24 14 14

SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC67798136 24.2 S F 4  

CASTRO VARELA, ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17.3 S M 3 18 14 14

DOLAN, DAMIEN GC54798270 15.8 S M 3  

20 HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 26.5 S M 5 28 13 13

ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL GC00946306 25.4 S M 4  

21 FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO GC67783614 15.7 S M 3 18 11 11

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 17.4 S M 3  

22 FERREIRO BROZ, JOSE GC54406304 17.9 S M 3 20 10 10

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.8 S M 3  

23 TASENDE CANCELA, PEDRO GC54097042 36.0 S M 5 30 7 7

PAZOS PAZOS, DANIEL GC54159217 26.5 S M 5  

SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO GC54239471 16.2 S M 3 24 7 7

LORENZO TOMé, JUANA GC54063585 32.7 S F 5  
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25 TOME DIAZ, PAULA GC63941872 36.0 S F 5 33 5 5

DE OZAMIZ LESTON, ITZIAR GC00772506 36.2 S F 6  
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